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ST. STANOVANJA

VELIKOST

m2

18 Garsonjera 43,53 m?
19 Dvosobno stanovanje 61,15 m? Legenda:
BB armiran beton
. % Eni Zi
20 Dvosobno stanovanje 61,15 m? 22 firetioes

21

22
23
24
25
26

Trisobno stanovanje
Trisobno stanovanje
Trisobno stanovanje
Dvosobno stanovanje
Garsonjera

Dvosobno stanovanje

77,30 m?
77,22 m?
79,04 m?
66,55 m?
40,22 m?
57,12 m?

BEZ toplotna izolacija - XPS
X3 kontaktna Tl fasada

+0,00 = 160,70m n.m.v.

]m'» 040 160 120
info@cholewa.si
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